
*Repeat examinees are not included in the overall pass rate. 

 

 

ABRET Examination Statistics 2024  

 
R. EEG T. 

Pass Rate 
by Eligibility Path 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

Path I 
CAAHEP 

Path II 
Formal 

NDT 
Program 

Path III 
Associate 

Degree 

Path IV 
Practice 

Track 

Recert HS AA BA MA Adv Other/No 
Response 

2024 
442 Candidates* 
Pass Rate = 53%* 

 

51% 
169/330 

50% 
57/113 

44% 
67/154 

34% 
10/29 

0 44% 
60/136 

45% 
132/295 

59% 
93/154 

52% 
11/21 

100% 
2/2 

33% 
5/15 

 
R. EEG T. 

Spanish 

Pass Rate 
by Eligibility Path 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

Path I 
CAAHEP 

Path II 
Formal 

NDT 
Program 

Path III 
Associate 

Degree 

Path IV 
Practice 

Track 

Recert HS AA BA MA Adv Other/No 
Response 

2024 
1 Candidates* 
Pass Rate = 0% 

 

0% 
0/1 

0 0% 
0/1 

0 0 0 0 0% 
0/2 

0 0 0 

 

 
R. EP T. 

Pass Rate 
by Eligibility Path 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

Path I 
CAAHEP 

Path II 
Associate 

Degree 

HS AA BA MA Adv Other/No 
Response 

2024 
12 Candidates* 

Pass Rate = 58%* 

42% 
5/12 

56% 
5/9 

0 
 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

48% 
10/21 

 

 



*Repeat examinees are not included in the overall pass rate. 

 

 
CNIM 

Pass Rate 
by Eligibility Path 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

Path I 
NOM 

CAAHEP 

Path II 
R. EEG T. or  

R. EP T. 
Credential 

Path III 
Bachelor’s 

Degree 

Path IV 
Formal 
NIOM 

Program 

Recert HS AA BA MA Adv Other/No 
Response 

2024 
247 Candidates* 
Pass Rate = 85%* 

84% 
41/49 

62% 
21/34 

70% 
121/174 

 57% 
73/127 

0 33% 
4/12 

45% 
15/33 

69% 
181/263 

82% 
47/57 

56% 
9/16 

0% 
0/3 

  
CNIM-CS 

 

HS AA BA MA Adv Other/No 
Response 

2024 
11 Candidates* 

Pass Rate = 45%* 

0 0% 
0/1 

56% 
5/9 

0 0 50% 
1/2 

 

 
CLTM 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

  
NA-CLTM 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Pathway 

HS AA BA MA Adv Other/No 
Response 

Path I 
Bachelor’s Degree 

Path II 
Practice Track 

2024 
124 Candidates* 
Pass Rate = 59%* 

50% 
8/16 

49% 
40/82 

61% 
37/61 

0 
 

25% 
1/4 

65% 
13/20 

2024 
10 Candidate* 

Pass Rate = 60%* 

85% 
6/7 

 

0% 
0/3 

   

 
CAP 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

HS AA BA MA Adv Other/No 
Response 

2024 
7 Candidate* 

Pass Rate = 71%* 

67% 
2/3 

100% 
1/1 

67% 
4/6 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

 


