ABRET Examination Statistics 2024

Path I	Death II		Pass Rate by Eligibility Path				Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education					
	Path II	Path III	Path IV	Recert	HS	AA	BA	MA	Adv	Other/No		
CAAHEP	Formal	Associate	Practice							Response		
	NDT	Degree	Track									
	Program	-										
51%	50%	44%	34%	0	44%	45%	59%	52%	100%	33%		
69/330	57/113	67/154	10/29		60/136	132/295	93/154	11/21	2/2	5/15		
Pass Rate By Eligibility Path				Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education								
Path I	Path II	Path III	Path IV	Recert	HS	AA	BA	MA	Adv	Other/No		
CAAHEP	Formal	Associate	Practice							Response		
	NDT	Degree	Track									
	Program	-										
0%	0	0%	0	0	0	0	0%	0	0	0		
0/1		0/1					0/2					
F	51% 69/330 Path I AAHEP 0%	NDT Program 51% 50% 69/330 57/113 by E Path I Path II AAHEP Formal NDT Program 0%	NDT ProgramDegree Program51%50%44%69/33057/11367/15469/33057/11367/154Pass Rate by Eligibility PatPath I Path IIAAHEPPath II FormalAssociate NDT Degree0%00%	NDT ProgramDegree ProgramTrack51%50%44%34%69/33057/11367/15410/2969/33057/11367/15410/29by Eligibility PathPath IPath IIIPath IIPath IVAAHEPFormal NDTAssociate 	NDT ProgramDegree DegreeTrack51%50%44%34%069/33057/11367/15410/29069/33057/11367/15410/290Pass Rate by Eligibility PathPath I Path IIPath II Path IVPath IV Practice TrackAAHEPFormal NDT ProgramAssociate DegreePractice TrackPractice O%0%00%00	NDT ProgramDegree ProgramTrack TrackImage: Constraint of the sector of th	NDT ProgramDegreeTrackImage: Constraint of the section of the se	NDT ProgramDegreeTrackImage: Constraint of the second	NDT ProgramDegreeTrackImage: Constraint of the sector	NDT ProgramDegreeTrackImage: Constraint of the section of the se		

R. EP T.	Pass Rate by Eligibility Path		Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education						
N. EF T.	Path I CAAHEP	Path II Associate Degree	HS	AA	BA	MA	Adv	Other/No Response	
2024 12 Candidates* Pass Rate = 58%*	42% 5/12	56% 5/9	0	0	0	0	0	48% 10/21	

*Repeat examinees are not included in the overall pass rate.

Pass Rate by Eligibility Path				h		Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education					
CIVIIVI	Path I NOM CAAHEP	Path II R. EEG T. or R. EP T. Credential	Path III Bachelor's Degree	Path IV Formal NIOM Program	Recert	HS	AA	BA	MA	Adv	Other/No Response
2024 247 Candidates* Pass Rate = 85%*	84% 41/49	62% 21/34	70% 121/174	57% 73/127	0	33% 4/12	45% 15/33	69% 181/263	82% 47/57	56% 9/16	0% 0/3
				CNIM-CS		HS	AA	ВА	MA	Adv	Other/No Response
				2024 11 Candidates* Pass Rate = 45%*		0	0% 0/1	56% 5/9	0	0	50% 1/2

CLTM	Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education								
	HS AA BA MA Adv O								
2024 124 Candidates* Pass Rate = 59%*	50% 8/16	49% 40/82	61% 37/61	0	25% 1/4	65% 13/20			

NA-CLTM	Passing Candidate Numbers by Pathway					
	Path I	Path II				
	Bachelor's Degree Practice Tra					
2024	85%	0%				
10 Candidate*	6/7	0/3				
Pass Rate = 60%*						

САР	Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education							
CAF	HS	AA	BA	MA	Adv	Other/No Response		
2024	670/	100%	67%	0	0			
	67%	100%		0	0	0		
7 Candidate*	2/3	1/1	4/6					
Pass Rate = 71%*								

*Repeat examinees are not included in the overall pass rate.